SURENDRANATH COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
24, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD KOLKATA 700009

DATE: 22.8.2025

This is to notify all students PROVISIONALLY admitted in Semester 1
during the session 2025-26 are directed to report to the college for
Document Verification as per the schedule given below.

Schedule for verification

DISCIPLINES
FOUR YEAR B. COM MAJOR/ HONS

THREE YEAR B. COM
MDC/GENERAL

FOUR YEAR ENGLISH
MAJOR/HONS.

FOUR YEAR EDUCATION MAJOR/
HONS.

FOUR YEAR HISTORY
MAJOR/HONS.

FOUR YEAR POLITICAL SCIENCE
MAJOR/HONS.

FOUR YEAR BENGALI MAJOR/HONS

FOUR YEAR B.A/B SC GEOGRAPHY
MAJOR/ HONS.

FOUR YEAR JOURNALISM AND
MASS COMMUNICATION
MAJOR/HONS.

DATE
23.08.2025

23.08.2025

25.08.2025

25.08.2025

25.08.2025

25.08.2025

25.08.2025

25.08.2025

25.08.2025

TIME Venue
8 AM

11P.M

8 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

AUDITORIUM

12:00 PM

1PM

1:30 PM

2PM



FOUR YEAR PHILOSOPHY 25.08.2025
MAJOR/HONS.

FOUR YEAR SANSKRIT 25.08.2025
MAJOR/HONS.

FOUR YEAR URDU MAJOR/HONS. 25.08.2025

FOUR YEAR ECONOMICS 25.08.2025
MAJOR/HONS.

FOUR YEAR MATHEMATICS 25.08.2025
MAJOR/HONS.

THREE YEAR B. A/B.SC

MDC/GENERAL 26.08.2025

List of required documents

Application Form & 1 Xerox Copy

Fees Receipt & 1 Xerox Copy

Provisional admission confirmation certificate

Original Marksheet of Class X1l & 1 Xerox copy

Original Admit of Class X1l & 1 Xerox Copy

Original Admit of Class X & 1 Xerox Copy

Original School leaving certificate & 1 Xerox Copy

Original EWS or BPL certificate & 1 xerox copy

Migration certificate in case of other boards (except ISC,CBSE,WBCHSE)

COLOUR PASSPORT SIZE PHOTO

Original Caste Certificate & 1 Xerox Copy

PRINCIPAL
SURENDRANATH COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Email: sncw.cal@gmail.com




