

SURENDRANATH COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

24, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD KOLKATA 700009

DATE: 22.8.2025

This is to notify all students PROVISIONALLY admitted in Semester 1 during the session 2025-26 are directed to report to the college for Document Verification as per the schedule given below.

Schedule for verification

DISCIPLINES	DATE	TIME	Venue
FOUR YEAR B. COM MAJOR/ HONS	23.08.2025	8 A.M	
THREE YEAR B. COM MDC/GENERAL	23.08.2025	11 P.M	
FOUR YEAR ENGLISH MAJOR/HONS.	25.08.2025	8 AM	
FOUR YEAR EDUCATION MAJOR/ HONS.	25.08.2025	10:00 AM	
FOUR YEAR HISTORY MAJOR/HONS.	25.08.2025	11:00 AM	AUDITORIUM
FOUR YEAR POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR/HONS.	25.08.2025	12:00 PM	
FOUR YEAR BENGALI MAJOR/HONS	25.08.2025	1 PM	
FOUR YEAR B.A/B SC GEOGRAPHY MAJOR/ HONS.	25.08.2025	1:30 PM	
FOUR YEAR JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION MAJOR/HONS.	25.08.2025	2 PM	

FOUR YEAR PHILOSOPHY MAJOR/HONS.	25.08.2025	2 PM
FOUR YEAR SANSKRIT MAJOR/HONS.	25.08.2025	2 PM
FOUR YEAR URDU MAJOR/HONS.	25.08.2025	2 PM
FOUR YEAR ECONOMICS MAJOR/HONS.	25.08.2025	2 PM
FOUR YEAR MATHEMATICS MAJOR/HONS.	25.08.2025	2 PM
THREE YEAR B. A/B.SC MDC/GENERAL	26.08.2025	8:00 AM

List of required documents

Application Form & 1 Xerox Copy

Fees Receipt & 1 Xerox Copy

Provisional admission confirmation certificate

Original Marksheet of Class XII & 1 Xerox copy

Original Admit of Class XII & 1 Xerox Copy

Original Admit of Class X & 1 Xerox Copy

Original School leaving certificate & 1 Xerox Copy

Original EWS or BPL certificate & 1 xerox copy

Migration certificate in case of other boards (except ISC,CBSE,WBCHSE)

COLOUR PASSPORT SIZE PHOTO

Original Caste Certificate & 1 Xerox Copy

PRINCIPAL

SURENDRANATH COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Email: sncw.cal@gmail.com